	Friday, September 3

	Monticello

	Saturday, September 4
	Heber

	Friday, September 17
	Washington

	Saturday, September 18
	Cedar

	Friday, September 24
	Roosevelt

	Saturday, September 25
	Ephraim

	Wednesday, September 29
	Mexican Water

	Friday, October 1
	Salt Lake City – Glendale

	Friday, October 8
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	Saturday, October 9, AM
	Eagle Mountain

	Saturday, October 9, PM
	Tooele

	Wednesday, October 13
	Moab

	Friday, October 15
	Layton

	Saturday, October 16
	Logan

	Thursday, October 21
	Herriman

	Saturday, October 23
	West Valley
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